ZRV-63
Adjustable,
Direct-Acting Relief Valve
SO
LE
NO
ID

L
DIMENSIONS Inches [Millimeters]
HOW TO ORDER
Relief
 Valve
Cavity Seals Pressure
Code
Porting
ZRV  -  63   -  U   -    *    -    **   -   **
Adjustment Style
omit For standard
H Tamper resistant
Pressure Code
Factory Preset Spring Range
10   500 psi (34 bar)
  100 to 1000 psi (   7 to 69 bar)
01   750 psi (52 bar)
09   925 psi (64 bar)
  900 to 2000 psi (  62 to 138 bar)20 1500 psi (103 bar)
02 1600 psi (110 bar)
03 1950 psi (134 bar)
1900 to 3200 psi (131 to 221 bar)
30 2000 psi (138 bar)
07 2200 psi (152 bar)
04 2500 psi (172 bar)
08 2800 psi (193 bar)
05 3000 psi (207 bar)
06 3200 psi (221 bar)
Porting† In-Line Body
w/o Cartridgeomit Cartridge only
4T SAE 4 B-ZP63-A-4T
6T SAE 6 B-ZP63-A-6T
Seals Seal Kit
U Urethane (1) 10195-24
† Other options available – consult factory
Valve and In-Line Body are supplied individually and need to be assembled. For a completed assembly consult the factory.